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SPIRIT LIST



SPIRITS

HOUSE INFUSIONS
Asian spices-infused rum
Citrus husk-infused vodka

Lemongrass-infused gin

VODKA
Smirnoff Vodka
Ketel One
Absolut Elyx
Kaja Bali Craft
Absolut Blue
Absolut flavors
Tito’s Handmade
Skyy

Belvedere

Ciroc

Grey Goose

GIN

Gilbey’s 1857
Gordon’s

Kaja Bali Craft
Beefeater

The London No.1
Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Roku Japanese Craft
Ophr Oriental Spiced
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray No.10

35ml
90
920
90

90
110
160
110
110
110
110
110
140
140
155

90
105
110
110
125
130
130
160
160
170
170

60ml
130
130
130

130
180
270
180
180
180
180
180
230
230
260

130
160
180
180
200
210
210
270
270
280
280

Bottle
1,300
1,300
1,300

1,300
1,900
2,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
2,500
2,500
2,900

1,200
1,900
1,900
1,900
2,300
2,300
2,300
3,100
3,100
3,100
3,200

Prices are in thousands of Rupiah. Prices are subject to 8% Service Charge & 10% Government Tax

Vintage may vary depending on availability



SPIRITS

RUM

Captain Morgan white
Captain Morgan spiced
Nusa Cafia Rum

Nusa Cafa Spiced Rum
Brugal Extra Dry
Bacardi Light

Myers Dark

Plantation 3 Stars
Diplomatico Reserva

Ron Zacapa Centenario

TEQUILA
Herradura Plata
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Afnejo
Jose Cuervo Gold
1800 Silver

1800 Reposado
1800 Aficjo

Patron Silver

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Patron Reposado
Don Julio Afiejo

Patron Anejo

Herradura Seleccion Suprema

35ML
90
920
90
90
105
110
110
110
170

220

35ML
110
140
150
130
140
150
160
170
170
180
200
200
210

400

60ML
130
130
130
130
160
180
180
180
280

370

60ML
180
240
250
210
220
250
280
270
280
300
310
310
310

700

BOTTLE
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
3,100

4,300

BOTTLE
1,900
2,500
2,700
2,300
2,300
2,500
2,700
2,900
2,900
3,100
3,100
3,300
3,300
9,000

Prices are in thousands of Rupiah. Prices are subject to 8% Service Charge & 10% Government Tax

Vintage may vary depending on availability



SPIRITS

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY 35ML 60ML  BOTTLE
Johnnie Walker Red Label 100 150 1,700
] & B Rare 120 190 2,000
Ballantines Finest 120 190 2,000
Chivas Regal 12 yrs 170 270 2,900
Chivas Regal 18 yrs 230 380 3,900
Johnnie Walker Black Label 155 250 2,900
Johnnie Walker Gold Label - - 3,500

SINGLE GRAIN SCOTCH WHISKY

Haig Club 190 310 3,500

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

Oban 14 yrs 220 360 4,200
Glenlivet 12 yrs 180 310 3,500
Singleton 12 yrs 210 340 3,600
Glenlivet 15 yrs 250 475 4,900
Glenmorangie Original 10 yrs 250 475 4,500
Macallan 12 yrs 230 400 4,500
Macallan 18 yrs 420 700 8,200
Singleton 18 yrs 420 680 8,400

Prices are in thousands of Rupiah. Prices are subject to 8% Service Charge & 10% Government Tax
Vintage may vary depending on availability



SPIRITS

BOURBON, TENNESSEE

& CANADIAN WHISKEY 35ML 60ML  BOTTLE
Bulleit Bourbon 110 180 1,900
Jim Beam White 110 180 1,900
Jack Daniels 120 190 2,100
Jack Daniels Tennessee Fire 120 190 2,100
Wild Turkey Bourbon 120 190 2,100
Bulleit Rye 130 210 2,200
Makers Mark 10 yrs 160 260 2,900
Gentleman Jack 210 340 4,000
Jack Daniels Gold No.27 250 400 4,200
Canadian Club 115 190 1,900
IRISH WHISKY

Old Bushmills 110 180 1,900
Jameson 110 180 1,900

BRANDY & COGNAC

Bechive Brandy 110 180 1,900
Hennessy VSOP 160 260 2,900
Martell VSOP 160 260 2,900
Martell Cordon Bleu - - 8,200

Prices are in thousands of Rupiah. Prices are subject to 8% Service Charge & 10% Government Tax
Vintage may vary depending on availability



SPIRITS

APERITIFS & LIQUEURS 35ML 60ML  BOTTLE
Amaretto 100 150 1,600
Campari 110 180 1,900
Vermouth Dry 100 150 1,600
Vermouth Rosso 100 150 1,600
Baileys Irish Cream 100 150 1,600
Benedictine DOM 150 250 2,600
Cointreau 110 180 1,900
Drambuie 100 150 1,600
Jigermeister 110 180 1,800
Kahlua 110 180 1,800
Midori 110 180 1,800
Patron XO Cafe 130 210 2,300
Southern Comfort 110 180 1,800
Vaccari White Sambuca 110 180 1,800

Prices are in thousands of Rupiah. Prices are subject to 8% Service Charge & 10% Government Tax
Vintage may vary depending on availability



CIGAR SELECTION

Partagas P-2

Powerful and complex with notes of black pepper, coffee, leather and sweet cappuccino

Romeo & Yuliet 3

Floral, nutty, herbal and woody. A balanced, medium-bodied classic

Partagas Short
Small and powerful. Toasty, woodiness upfront, followed by a strong hit of marzipan,

espresso and red pepper

H Upmann Half Corona

Medium-mild and aromatic. Mellow levels of cardamom, cinnamon and Morrocan orange

Montecristo No.2
Leather, cinnamon and nutmeg and Montecristo’s trademark tangy woodiness.

Rich, decadent and strong

Montecristo No.5
Medium-bodied with notes of aromatic wood and sweetness in the form of fruits,

cream and cacao

Partagas D-4
Deep, earthy flavours such as spice, leather and cedar wood.

Full-bodied and full of character

Prices are in thousands of Rupiah. Prices are subject to 8% Service Charge & 10% Government Tax
Vintage may vary depending on availability

360

230

250

225

480

290

330



